yard...................................................... 4%c

gain.........................................
Men's Spring Suits.medium

...........$6 65 
weight.50cTotal............................................... 245,894

Or an average circulation
for each day of.............. 9,103

(Nine thousand one hundred and 
three copies.) This circulation is 
exclusive of all spoiled copies, being the 
actual circulation of mail list, sub- 
scribers, agents, carrier boys and 
street sales.

And I make this solemn declaration, 
conscientiously believing it to be true, 
and knowing that it is of the same